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Women / 9 / L9 B2 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shannon Gregory570
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.300 8.650 9.4008.900 36.250
1 3 4 1 1 

1 

Lilly Hudson889
VEGA Gym - FL

8.750 8.050 9.3759.350 35.525
10 10 1 2 2 

2 

Jaiyviah Mills7887
Haydens GA

9.275 9.000 8.6258.600 35.500
2 2 6 7T 3 

3 

Teagan Torgerud890
VEGA Gym - FL

9.000 8.200 9.0259.125 35.350
6 7 2 3T 4 

4 

Sierra Nibbe8028
Palm Coast

9.050 9.100 8.7007.850 34.700
5 1 11 6 5 

5 

Rachel Sidow7890
Haydens GA

9.150 7.950 9.0258.350 34.475
3 11 9 3T 6 

6 

Jamie Rosenblum7889
Haydens GA

8.950 8.250 8.4258.550 34.175
7 6 7 10 7 

7 

Kaylee West7893
Haydens GA

8.850 8.500 7.8758.850 34.075
9 5 5 11 8 

8 

Hannah Wisniewski8029
Palm Coast

8.400 8.550 8.6258.450 34.025
11 4 8 7T 9 

9 

Katherine Fulcher7886
Haydens GA

7.950 8.150 8.5509.000 33.650
12 8T 3 9 10 

10 

Hayley Horvath574
Head Over Heels-NJ

8.900 8.150 8.7257.400 33.175
8 8T 12 5 11 

11 

Samantha Edwards568
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.125 0.000 7.6508.100 24.875
4 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 B2 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michelle Eisenberg182
Park Avenue

9.075 9.100 9.0008.850 36.025
4 1 1 4 1 

1 

Cassandra Kury434
Cutting Edge - MI

9.175 8.350 9.1258.450 35.100
2 6 4 1 2 

2 

Khloe Parker871
Tift Gymnastics 

9.425 8.800 9.0757.350 34.650
1 2 10 2 3 

3 

Juliana Van Alstine7891
Haydens GA

9.000 8.650 8.5508.350 34.550
5 3 5 7 4 

4 

Samara Eisenberg185
Park Avenue

8.775 8.300 8.6008.600 34.275
7 7 2 6 5 

5 

Jesstina Farrell887
VEGA Gym - FL

8.950 8.450 9.0507.650 34.100
6 4T 8 3 6 

6 

Carli Block566
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.100 7.800 8.8008.050 33.750
3 10 6 5 7 

7 

Julia Brocato421
Carroll - MD

8.500 8.250 7.7758.000 32.525
9 8 7 10 8 

8 

Amanda Hurchalla435
Cutting Edge - MI

8.650 7.900 8.4507.300 32.300
8 9 11 8 9 

9 

Sierra Herb8809
Victory GTC

0.000 7.300 7.4007.000 21.700
11T 11 12 11 10 

10 

Allie Burnett8026
Palm Coast

0.000 0.000 8.2008.500 16.700
11T 12T 3 9 11 

11 

Allison Graves569
Head Over Heels-NJ

7.750 0.000 0.0007.500 15.250
10 12T 9 12T 12 

12 

Amanda Grant436
Cutting Edge - MI

0.000 8.450 0.0000.000 8.450
11T 4T 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9 B2 grp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Pascucci180
Park Avenue

9.175 8.800 8.3508.650 34.975
2 4T 2 9 1 

1 

Rachel Bumbu181
Park Avenue

9.000 9.250 8.1508.550 34.950
7T 1 3 10 2T

2T

Haylee Courson340
TAG USA

9.050 8.400 9.1508.350 34.950
4T 8 4 4 2T

2T

Nikki Carroll8995
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.500 9.1758.100 34.925
3 7 6 2T 4 

4 

Tessa Laplante8994
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 8.800 9.1758.200 34.825
11 4T 5 2T 5T

5T

Brittney VanRavenswaay7872
Fit Club

9.000 9.100 8.8257.900 34.825
7T 3 8 7 5T

5T

Kelsey Dwyer567
Head Over Heels-NJ

8.775 8.600 9.3257.850 34.550
10 6 9 1 7 

7 

Montana Moreno7888
Haydens GA

9.300 8.000 8.8008.000 34.100
1 9 7 8 8 

8 

Farin DeBose9057
Victory GTC

9.000 7.150 9.1008.700 33.950
7T 10T 1 5 9 

9 

Brooke Hagerott179
Park Avenue

9.050 9.200 7.9007.750 33.900
4T 2 11 12 10 

10 

Raegan Gunderson8807
Victory GTC

9.025 7.150 9.0507.500 32.725
6 10T 12 6 11 

11 

Ashley Keffer423
Carroll - MD

7.850 6.100 7.9757.800 29.725
12 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue 9S 106.900 27.300 27.550 26.100 25.950
21 1 2

2 VEGA Gym - FL 9S 104.975 26.700 24.700 26.125 27.450
12 2T 1

3 Palm Coast 9S 85.425 17.450 17.650 24.800 25.525
34 4 3

4 Cutting Edge - MI 9S 75.850 17.825 24.700 15.750 17.575
43 2T 4
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Haydens GA 9L 106.775 27.725 26.150 26.450 26.450
21 1 1

2 Head Over Heels-NJ 9L 105.500 27.525 25.400 25.050 27.525
12 2 2
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